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SAMSUN UNIVERSITY
ERASMUS+ INCOMING STUDENT EVALUATION FORM

As International Relations Office of Samsun University, we would be glad if you can fill out this survey. That will help us to organize our following Erasmus+ activities. Thank you very much for your participation.
Name:
Level of Study: 	
 Undergraduate 
 Graduate 
How long was your Erasmus+ study period? 
 One Semester
 One Year
How satisfied are you with your Erasmus+ stay at Samsun University? ____________  (In general)
(Scale: 1-5, 1= Not at all, 5= Very much)  
If you had the chance to decide again about your Erasmus+ place, would you prefer again Turkey?
 Yes
 No
 I am not sure
If you had the chance to decide again about your Erasmus+ place, would you prefer again Samsun University?
 Yes
 No
 I am not sure
Would you recommend the others to attend under Erasmus+ at Samsun University?
 Yes
 No
 Maybe
ERASMUS+ PROGRAMME AND MOTIVATION
Please rank the factors which motivated you to attend under Erasmus+ program at Samsun University? (Before your arrival to Samsun University)
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Academic Quality              
	
	
	
	
	

	Instruction in English       
	
	
	
	
	

	Cultural Experience         
	
	
	
	
	

	Practice as a Foreigner    
	
	
	
	
	

	Living Abroad     
	
	
	
	
	

	Wonder About Turkey      
	
	
	
	
	

	Meeting New People          
	
	
	
	
	

	Career Plans                          
	
	
	
	
	

	Advice of Former  Erasmus+ Students                
	
	
	
	
	

	Other  (Specify)                                        
	
	
	
	
	


After my Erasmus+ experience in Turkey;
 My ideas about Turkey have improved in positive terms.
 My ideas about Turkey have stayed as the same.
 My ideas about Turkey have changed in negative terms.

Please rank your Erasmus experience at Samsun University. 
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Erasmus+ has contributed to my personal  development
	
	
	
	
	

	Erasmus+ has contribute to my career development
	
	
	
	
	

	I made new friends.
	
	
	
	
	

	I have learned new things about Turkey.
	
	
	
	
	

	Turkey was better than I expected.                    
	
	
	
	
	



ORGANISATIONAL ISSUES SCALE

Please rank organizational issues in general:    ____________     (Scale: 1-5, 1= Not at all, 5= Very much)  

How much assistance/support did you receive from your personal and academic environment?
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Turkish friends at Samsun University
	
	
	
	
	

	Erasmus+ friends      
	
	
	
	
	

	Friends outside       
	
	
	
	
	

	Teachers     
	
	
	
	
	

	My departmental coordinator             
	
	
	
	
	

	International Relations Office
	
	
	
	
	

	My mentor              
	
	
	
	
	


                                                 
Please share if you have any additional comments (Mentor name, department coordinator’s performance, international office staff, integration with Turkish students, etc.)




How much were you satisfied with the “orientation program?” _______            (Scale: 1-5, 1= Not at all, 5= Very much)  
Additional comments about the “Orientation Programme: Any suggestions about activities and expectations?



ACCOMMODATION AND EXPENSES

How much you spent monthly for you expenses/costs during your Erasmus+ period?
 0-250 €
 250-400 €
 400-600 €
 600-800 €
 800-1000 €
 More than 1000€



Type of your accommodation
 Shared flat with other students 
 Private Housing
 Erasmus House
 Other 
Were you satisfied with your accommodation in general? :   ____________    (Scale: 1-5, 1= Not at all, 5= Very much)  

Please share if you had any problems about your accommodation. Any comments or suggestions?
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QUALITY OF EDUCATION SCALE

Please rank the quality of education in general:   ____________   (Scale: 1-5, 1= Not at all, 5= Very much)  

How satisfied were you with the followings at Samsun University?
	Academic quality of Education
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Instruction in English                 
	
	
	
	
	

	Competencies and expertise of the lectures  
	
	
	
	
	

	Teaching equipment used
	
	
	
	
	

	Variety of courses           
	
	
	
	
	

	Course content
	
	
	
	
	

	Improving your  knowledge and academic skills
	
	
	
	
	

	Improving your language proficiency 
	
	
	
	
	

	Turkish Language Course (Content Methodology)
	
	
	
	
	

	Teacher of Turkish language course               
	
	
	
	
	



What was the language of instruction in your courses?
 Always in English
 Mostly in English
 Sometimes in English Sometimes in Turkish
 Mostly in Turkish
Always in Turkish
If you were not pleased with the language of instruction, please specify the course(s) and name of the teacher(s).




Please share if you have any additional comments about the quality of education at Samsun University such as Teachers’ tutorials, class integration with Turkish students, participation, homework, exams, course materials, website support etc.)   





FURTHER COMMENTS

Please share if you have any comments or suggestions about being an Erasmus+ student at Samsun University
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